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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:42.69   11.0

Sproul, Brynn J 19 r:+0.18 Plaudis, Lily 19

r:+0.02 Smith, Katie 22 r:+0.07 Gustafson, Gwen 19

25.94 28.49 22.9525.31

BBYU-UT2 1:45.45   4.0

Fie'eiki, Charlotte L 18 r:+0.06 Walters, Alexa 20

r:+0.31 Ibanez, Tahis 17 r:-0.08 Coker, Tiare 21

26.15 29.37 23.7526.18

CBYU-UT3 x1:48.44

Despain, Anna E 19 r:+0.09 Bertoldo, Lindsey 19

r:+0.35 Zarchin, Madeline 20r:+0.07 Brown, Kali 20

27.53 30.27 23.6027.04

AMESA-CO4 1:49.23   2.0

Brown, Davy E 18 r:-0.21 White, Sam 21

r:+0.13 Rosen, Candice 21 r:+0.02 Congdon, Bret 19

27.74 30.64 24.1626.69

BMESA-CO5 1:50.25

Fillerup, Sarah A 19 r:+0.14 Dolloff-Holt, Sydney 18

r:+0.11 Danielson, Tally 21 r:-0.18 Anderson, Logan 19

27.44 31.47 24.7226.62

CMESA-CO6 x1:51.80

Walters, Bella R 19 r:-0.01 De Remer, Olivia 20

r:+0.15 Scott, Noel 20 r:NRT Desmet, Abbey 19

28.45 31.94 24.8426.57

DBYU-UT--- X1:53.84

Leavitt, Addison B 18 r:-0.04 Leifi, Brenna 24

r:+0.39 Cunningham, Casey 21r:-0.03 Brimhall, Megan 19

28.24 32.39 25.4127.80

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:31.54   11.0

Walters, Jake C 18 r:+0.16 Jensen, Levi 23

r:+0.18 Nicolas, Javier 19 r:+0.20 Stirling, Connor 22

24.35 25.19 20.1321.87

BBYU-UT2 1:33.04   4.0

Kramer, Ethan Z 21 r:+0.05 Dominguez, Josue 22

r:+0.15 Woods, Roger 21 r:-0.06 Shaw, Jared 21

24.90 24.77 20.6522.72

AMESA-CO3 1:33.12   2.0

Austin, Lane F 19 r:-0.05 Elgayar, Mahmoud 22

r:+0.36 Minano, Zander 19 r:+0.05 Terres Illescas, Pedro 23

23.82 25.53 20.4123.36

BMESA-CO4 1:36.07

Duport, Makai Q 19 r:-0.08 Barrett, Matthew 19

r:+0.04 Simmons, Jake 19 r:+0.04 Vallee, Noah 21

25.46 26.65 21.0322.93

CBYU-UT5 x1:36.58

Murphy, Brayden J 22 r:+0.28 Fisher, Tarrin 19

r:-0.07 Sorensen, Ryan 23 r:+0.06 Anderson, Garrett 21

24.04 27.68 21.3323.53

CMESA-CO6 x1:38.93

Tscherner, Nico 21 r:+0.07 Durin, George 19

r:+0.09 Wertz, Treven 19 r:+0.29 Usey, Bailey 21

25.91 27.40 21.8023.82

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18LeSueur, Jessica M1 10:42.66   9.0

r:+0.72  28.18 30.59 31.7831.53

32.10 32.10 32.17 32.34

32.47 32.57 32.65 32.62

32.60 32.83 32.72 32.88

32.98 32.77 32.67 32.11

BYU-UT 19Goodson, Becca L2 10:47.24   4.0

r:+0.63  29.09 32.02 32.3832.53

32.51 32.83 32.55 32.61

32.50 32.52 32.64 33.11

32.50 32.61 32.24 32.36

32.78 32.63 32.63 32.20

MESA-CO 19Naze, Robyn M3 10:53.91   3.0

r:+0.72  28.83 31.26 32.6232.10

32.88 32.98 33.27 32.90

32.95 33.31 33.65 33.19

33.14 33.30 33.32 33.19

33.27 33.26 32.67 31.82

BYU-UT 20Quezada, Katia V4 10:55.85   2.0

r:+0.74  30.23 32.89 33.1632.82

33.05 33.04 33.23 33.02

33.17 33.19 33.22 33.23

33.19 33.14 33.07 33.12

32.84 32.69 32.45 31.10

BYU-UT 21Cunningham, Casey G5 x11:01.77

r:+0.80  29.46 32.54 33.0433.11

33.05 33.34 33.64 32.90

33.33 33.37 32.70 33.07

33.28 33.00 33.27 34.06

33.90 33.66 33.76 33.29

MESA-CO 21Hansson, Isabelle A6 11:14.49   1.0

r:+0.78  30.09 32.46 33.5333.20

33.70 33.88 33.96 34.13

34.09 34.08 34.22 34.10

34.29 34.26 34.25 34.36

34.20 34.16 33.83 33.70

MESA-CO 18Feran, Shannon G7 11:26.58

r:+0.66  31.01 34.43 34.8734.93

35.23 35.14 35.21 35.01

34.81 34.52 34.78 34.53

34.24 34.16 34.67 34.25

34.24 34.12 33.59 32.84

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MESA-CO 21Rau, Torsten1 9:43.22   9.0

r:+0.74  25.36 28.21 29.2428.97

29.34 29.46 29.71 29.96

29.86 29.97 30.06 30.27

29.42 29.70 29.77 29.70

29.59 28.80 28.71 27.12

BYU-UT 18Edlefsen, Tyler B2 9:47.96   4.0

r:+0.68  25.49 28.39 29.2728.74

29.44 29.66 29.52 30.00

30.02 29.78 29.94 30.13

29.49 29.57 29.64 29.77

29.85 29.80 30.08 29.38

MESA-CO 19Ellis, Logan D3 10:13.14   3.0

r:+0.74  26.51 28.56 30.1229.58

30.25 31.11 31.05 30.89

31.01 31.15 31.15 31.28

31.14 31.43 31.81 31.56

31.45 31.30 31.31 30.48

BYU-UT 22Anderson, Connor T4 10:25.85   2.0

r:+0.71  26.19 29.33 31.0930.25

31.14 31.14 31.26 31.76

31.24 31.56 31.83 31.96

31.90 32.52 32.33 32.43

32.43 32.33 32.16 31.00

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18McBratney, Katie L1 1:53.65   9.0

r:+0.78  27.01 29.09 28.5728.98

BYU-UT 18Skabelund, Tali N2 1:57.80   4.0

r:+0.78  27.59 30.27 29.8030.14

MESA-CO 20Pressler, Maddie A3 1:59.33   3.0

r:+0.71  27.67 30.19 30.7230.75

MESA-CO 18Bottai, Ruby H4 2:01.14   2.0

r:+0.63  27.99 30.83 31.0131.31

MESA-CO 20Saul, Natalie C5 2:01.33   1.0

r:+0.64  27.63 30.63 31.7731.30

MESA-CO 19Anderson, Logan E6 x2:01.64

27.10 30.50 32.0531.99

BYU-UT 20Zarchin, Madeline C7 2:02.14

r:+0.74  28.15 30.70 31.7231.57

BYU-UT 18Leavitt, Addison B8 x2:04.45

r:+0.72  28.10 30.63 33.2132.51

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MESA-CO 20Fell, Justin P1 1:45.14   9.0

r:+0.63  24.33 26.21 27.9726.63

MESA-CO 19Bruce, Alex L2 1:45.52   4.0

24.94 27.09 26.8926.60

BYU-UT 21Anderson, Garrett P3 1:46.01   3.0

r:+0.55  24.89 27.06 26.8127.25

MESA-CO 20Wuthrich, Jackson C4 1:46.93   2.0

r:+0.45  24.48 26.44 27.9228.09

MESA-CO 18Fox, Ethan R5 x1:48.08

r:+0.59  25.13 27.41 27.6327.91

BYU-UT 22Murphy, Brayden J6 1:48.73   1.0

r:+0.58  25.02 27.72 28.0827.91

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Sproul, Brynn J1 56.24   9.0

27.08 29.16
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(#7  Women 100 Yard Back)

BYU-UT 18Fie'eiki, Charlotte L2 56.93   4.0

27.72 29.21

MESA-CO 18White, Lauren A3 57.79   3.0

28.31 29.48

BYU-UT 19Despain, Anna E4 58.24   2.0

28.39 29.85

MESA-CO 19Fillerup, Sarah A5 58.92   1.0

28.57 30.35

MESA-CO 18Brown, Davy E6 59.24

28.73 30.51

MESA-CO 20Payton, Grace L7 x59.71

28.74 30.97

BYU-UT 20Warnick, Alli L8 x1:03.23

30.33 32.90

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Stirling, Connor C1 52.43   9.0

25.68 26.75

BYU-UT 18Walters, Jake C2 53.27   4.0

25.45 27.82

BYU-UT 21Kramer, Ethan Z3 53.76   3.0

26.41 27.35

MESA-CO 18D'Orsi, Felipe4 54.09   2.0

25.65 28.44

MESA-CO 19Duport, Makai Q5 54.95   1.0

26.47 28.48

MESA-CO 21Tscherner, Nico6 55.14

26.85 28.29

MESA-CO 19Austin, Lane F--- DQ

False start

24.87 26.85

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Plaudis, Lily D1 1:02.74   9.0

r:+0.67  29.18 33.56

BYU-UT 20Walters, Alexa C2 1:06.22   4.0

r:+0.64  30.83 35.39

BYU-UT 19Gustafson, Gwen C3 1:06.61   3.0

r:+0.66  31.18 35.43

MESA-CO 21White, Sam M4 1:07.34   2.0

r:+0.75  31.75 35.59

BYU-UT 19Bertoldo, Lindsey E5 x1:07.95

r:+0.55  31.46 36.49

MESA-CO 20Bright, Kennedy L6 1:08.15   1.0

r:+0.71  32.19 35.96

MESA-CO 21Bryant, Ginger A7 1:08.47

32.53 35.94

MESA-CO 18Dolloff-Holt, Sydney C8 x1:09.32

r:+0.69  32.31 37.01

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Dominguez, Josue1 55.87   9.0

r:+0.66  26.41 29.46

BYU-UT 23Sorensen, Ryan D2 57.34   4.0

r:+0.65  27.16 30.18

MESA-CO 22Elgayar, Mahmoud3 57.69   3.0

r:+0.75  27.26 30.43

MESA-CO 19Barrett, Matthew R4 58.88   2.0

r:+0.63  27.62 31.26

BYU-UT 19Fisher, Tarrin S5 1:01.72   1.0

r:+0.64  29.21 32.51

MESA-CO 21Beaver, Noah M6 1:02.58

r:+0.52  28.26 34.32

MESA-CO 19Durin, George A7 x1:03.04

r:+0.66  29.40 33.64

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Coker, Tiare U1 2:11.85   9.0

r:+0.64  30.32 33.50 33.6634.37

BYU-UT 24Leifi, Brenna S2 2:11.86   4.0

r:+0.71  29.91 33.12 34.8833.95

MESA-CO 21Hansson, Isabelle A3 2:13.05   3.0

r:+0.71  30.75 33.84 34.5033.96

MESA-CO 19Walters, Bella R4 2:13.14   2.0

r:+0.79  30.66 34.42 33.6134.45

MESA-CO 19Naze, Robyn M5 2:13.15   1.0

r:+0.75  29.67 34.57 33.8835.03

BYU-UT 17Ibanez, Tahis M6 2:13.45

r:+0.71  29.70 33.83 35.2034.72

MESA-CO 18Feran, Shannon G7 x2:18.84

r:+0.67  31.33 35.60 35.8736.04

BYU-UT 20Quezada, Katia V--- X2:18.77

r:+0.76  31.96 35.03 35.6536.13

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Nicolas, Javier1 1:53.35   9.0

r:+0.63  24.61 28.24 30.5629.94

BYU-UT 18Edlefsen, Tyler B2 1:55.13   4.0

r:+0.65  26.06 29.21 29.8729.99

MESA-CO 23Terres Illescas, Pedro3 1:55.52   3.0

r:+0.67  26.78 29.69 29.6129.44

MESA-CO 19Simmons, Jake J4 1:55.81   2.0

r:+0.72  25.70 30.72 29.7329.66

MESA-CO 20Adams, Tucker N5 1:57.79   1.0

r:+0.57  26.23 29.18 32.1430.24

MESA-CO 19Wertz, Treven J6 x2:01.56

r:+0.64  26.25 30.86 32.5131.94

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Smith, Katie A1 23.87   9.0

r:+0.64

BYU-UT 20Brown, Kali L2 24.10   4.0

r:+0.62

BYU-UT 18Gale, Leah M3 24.71   3.0

r:+0.48

BYU-UT 18Skabelund, Tali N*4 x25.00

r:+0.74

MESA-CO 19Congdon, Bret A*4 25.00   2.0

r:+0.69

MESA-CO 19Desmet, Abbey F6 25.12   1.0

r:+0.69

MESA-CO 20Saul, Natalie C7 25.40

r:+0.58

MESA-CO 20Scott, Noel V8 x25.57

r:+0.77

BYU-UT 18Leavitt, Addison B--- X25.35

r:+0.66

BYU-UT 19Brimhall, Megan E--- X25.65

r:+0.70

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Woods, Roger G1 20.80   9.0

r:+0.66

BYU-UT 21Shaw, Jared A2 21.16   4.0

r:+0.68

BYU-UT 23Jensen, Levi L3 21.29   3.0

r:+0.63

MESA-CO 19Minano, Zander R4 21.33   2.0

r:+0.65

MESA-CO 21Vallee, Noah J5 22.27   1.0

r:+0.72

MESA-CO 21Usey, Bailey D6 22.30

r:+0.72

MESA-CO 18D'Orsi, Felipe7 x22.63

r:+0.57

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 19Cribbs, Kennedy P1 270.60   9.0

MESA-CO 21Dixon, Brittany C2 261.90   4.0

BYU-UT 18Westover, Summer3 249.60   3.0

BYU-UT 22Harries, McKaela J4 242.15   2.0

BYU-UT 21Mellow-Dopp, Morgan5 x237.15

BYU-UT 20Paul, Morgan A6 x233.95

MESA-CO 20Dahlke, Natalya E7 184.80   1.0

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MESA-CO 23Hassan, Ammar K1 352.60   9.0

BYU-UT 23Cooper, Morgan Z2 325.20   4.0

MESA-CO 22Macomber, Noah S3 298.95   3.0

MESA-CO 19Belliston, Tanner T4 268.35   2.0

BYU-UT 21Muir, Eric T5 263.65   1.0

BYU-UT 24Evans, Ryan6 224.20

MESA-COLuna, Noah7 x220.30

MESA-CO 20Livingston, Chandler B8 x220.20

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Gustafson, Gwen C1 51.67   9.0

r:+0.69  24.60 27.07

BYU-UT 20Brown, Kali L2 53.31   4.0

r:+0.63  25.48 27.83

MESA-CO 18White, Lauren A3 53.62   3.0

r:+0.70  26.11 27.51
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MESA-CO 20Pressler, Maddie A4 55.09   2.0

r:+0.68  26.71 28.38

BYU-UT 24Leifi, Brenna S5 55.17   1.0

r:+0.69  26.38 28.79

BYU-UT 18Gale, Leah M6 x55.31

r:+0.58  26.79 28.52

MESA-CO 20Saul, Natalie C7 55.41

r:+0.73  26.15 29.26

MESA-CO 19Congdon, Bret A8 x55.43

r:+0.72  26.78 28.65

BYU-UT 18Skabelund, Tali N--- X53.90

r:+0.75  25.64 28.26

MESA-CO 21Danielson, Tally N--- X55.89

r:+0.74  26.62 29.27

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Stirling, Connor C1 45.80   9.0

r:+0.71  22.55 23.25

BYU-UT 21Woods, Roger G2 45.92   4.0

r:+0.66  22.05 23.87

MESA-CO 19Austin, Lane F3 47.95   3.0

r:+0.71  22.98 24.97

BYU-UT 21Shaw, Jared A4 48.22   2.0

r:+0.68  23.44 24.78

MESA-CO 21Vallee, Noah J5 48.23   1.0

r:+0.69  23.10 25.13

MESA-CO 21Beaver, Noah M6 48.41

r:+0.55  22.73 25.68

MESA-CO 19Minano, Zander R7 x48.83

r:+0.63  23.60 25.23

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Sproul, Brynn J1 2:02.42   9.0

29.46 31.98 30.3130.67

BYU-UT 19Despain, Anna E2 2:06.61   4.0

29.52 32.47 32.0632.56

MESA-CO 19Fillerup, Sarah A3 2:07.74   3.0

29.11 32.45 33.1833.00

MESA-CO 20Payton, Grace L4 2:08.52   2.0

30.21 32.87 32.3733.07

BYU-UT 18Fie'eiki, Charlotte L5 2:08.82   1.0

30.22 33.30 32.1433.16

MESA-CO 18Brown, Davy E6 2:09.24

30.58 32.54 33.1233.00

BYU-UT 18Leavitt, Addison B7 x2:12.96

30.28 32.91 35.0834.69

MESA-CO 19Walters, Bella R8 x2:15.69

32.47 34.21 34.5434.47

BYU-UT 19Brimhall, Megan E--- X2:12.96

31.01 33.45 33.8734.63

BYU-UT 20Warnick, Alli L--- X2:16.31

31.75 33.93 35.6634.97

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MESA-CO 21Rau, Torsten1 1:53.24   9.0

26.53 28.62 28.9529.14

MESA-CO 19Bruce, Alex L2 1:57.07   4.0

26.96 29.17 30.8430.10

BYU-UT 18Walters, Jake C3 1:58.64   3.0

27.68 30.82 28.9631.18

MESA-CO 21Tscherner, Nico4 1:59.05   2.0

27.86 29.93 30.9130.35

BYU-UT 21Kramer, Ethan Z5 1:59.53   1.0

27.61 30.31 30.5531.06

MESA-CO 19Duport, Makai Q6 x1:59.84

28.00 30.63 30.3930.82

BYU-UT 22Murphy, Brayden J7 2:01.25

28.00 30.61 31.4431.20

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Plaudis, Lily D1 2:20.17   9.0

r:+0.67  30.71 35.63 36.7037.13

BYU-UT 20Walters, Alexa C2 2:26.41   4.0

r:+0.68  32.54 37.25 38.0138.61

BYU-UT 19Bertoldo, Lindsey E3 2:27.76   3.0

r:+0.58  31.66 36.82 40.1039.18

MESA-CO 21White, Sam M4 2:27.92   2.0

r:+0.83  33.49 37.27 38.5538.61

MESA-CO 20Bright, Kennedy L5 2:28.69   1.0

r:+0.73  33.71 38.02 38.8638.10

MESA-CO 18Dolloff-Holt, Sydney C6 2:31.93

r:+0.70  34.19 38.66 39.9939.09

MESA-CO 20De Remer, Olivia R7 x2:32.90

r:+0.72  34.02 38.58 40.4039.90

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Dominguez, Josue1 2:06.42   9.0

r:+0.68  28.16 32.91 31.9633.39

BYU-UT 23Sorensen, Ryan D2 2:10.69   4.0

r:+0.68  28.84 33.05 33.6335.17

MESA-CO 22Elgayar, Mahmoud3 2:10.75   3.0

r:+0.77  28.83 33.37 34.4334.12

MESA-CO 19Barrett, Matthew R4 2:11.70   2.0

r:+0.63  30.03 34.14 33.1534.38

MESA-CO 19Simmons, Jake J5 2:13.52   1.0

r:+0.70  29.58 34.28 34.9634.70

MESA-CO 18Fox, Ethan R6 x2:13.62

r:+0.70  29.84 34.17 34.2635.35

BYU-UT 19Fisher, Tarrin S7 2:13.85

r:+0.66  30.25 33.88 34.7434.98

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18LeSueur, Jessica M1 5:12.04   9.0

r:+0.70  28.26 30.80 31.4131.34

31.67 31.83 31.76 31.74

31.79 31.44

BYU-UT 19Goodson, Becca L2 5:15.15   4.0

r:+0.74  29.09 31.37 31.8531.41

31.79 31.52 31.57 32.18

32.41 31.96

BYU-UT 21Cunningham, Casey G3 5:15.45   3.0

r:+0.82  28.67 32.07 31.9532.21

32.25 31.72 31.94 31.94

31.76 30.94

MESA-CO 19Naze, Robyn M4 5:20.94   2.0

r:+0.75  28.97 31.12 32.2731.69

32.79 32.79 33.30 33.15

33.41 31.45

MESA-CO 20Payton, Grace L5 5:22.27   1.0

r:+0.77  29.86 31.71 32.4632.24

32.45 32.88 33.02 32.99

32.78 31.88

MESA-CO 21Hansson, Isabelle A6 5:34.22

30.28 32.57 33.6433.34

33.79 34.01 34.28 34.22

34.27 33.82

MESA-CO 18Feran, Shannon G7 x5:36.31

r:+0.70  30.24 32.47 33.6133.98

34.30 34.44 34.35 34.40

34.79 33.73

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MESA-CO 21Rau, Torsten1 4:45.74   9.0

r:+0.83  25.48 28.59 28.9528.95

29.17 29.60 29.69 29.29

29.04 26.98

MESA-CO 19Ellis, Logan D2 4:51.39   4.0

r:+0.85  26.16 28.50 29.6029.29

29.38 29.91 30.25 30.48

30.10 27.72

BYU-UT 21Anderson, Garrett P3 4:51.58   3.0

r:+0.70  25.94 28.55 29.7729.61

29.98 30.24 29.95 30.05

29.88 27.61

BYU-UT 22Anderson, Connor T4 4:58.73   2.0

r:+0.74  25.54 28.34 29.9929.22

30.54 30.71 31.39 31.52

31.35 30.13

MESA-CO 20Wuthrich, Jackson C5 5:10.06   1.0

r:+0.82  26.68 29.71 31.5230.93

31.48 31.65 31.55 32.64

32.71 31.19

MESA-CO 19Duport, Makai Q6 x5:15.40

r:+0.53  27.58 30.03 32.4931.18

32.66 32.17 32.95 32.99

31.05 32.30

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Smith, Katie A1 57.13   9.0

r:+0.60  26.44 30.69

BYU-UT 21Coker, Tiare U2 58.61   4.0

r:+0.67  26.72 31.89
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(#25  Women 100 Yard Fly)

BYU-UT 18Fie'eiki, Charlotte L3 58.72   3.0

r:+0.68  27.75 30.97

MESA-CO 21Rosen, Candice T4 59.62   2.0

r:+0.61  28.04 31.58

MESA-CO 20Pressler, Maddie A5 1:00.22   1.0

r:+0.65  28.44 31.78

MESA-CO 19Walters, Bella R6 1:00.63

r:+0.80  28.74 31.89

BYU-UT 24Leifi, Brenna S7 x1:00.93

r:+0.70  27.88 33.05

MESA-CO 20Scott, Noel V8 x1:02.91

r:+0.81  29.37 33.54

BYU-UT 17Ibanez, Tahis M--- X58.79

r:+0.74  26.95 31.84

BYU-UT 20Zarchin, Madeline C--- X1:00.10

r:+0.73  27.44 32.66

BYU-UT 18Gale, Leah M--- X1:04.45

r:+0.65  29.56 34.89

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Nicolas, Javier1 49.41   9.0

r:+0.61  22.92 26.49

MESA-CO 23Terres Illescas, Pedro2 51.53   4.0

r:+0.67  24.00 27.53

MESA-CO 19Simmons, Jake J3 51.75   3.0

r:+0.65  24.16 27.59

BYU-UT 23Jensen, Levi L4 51.79   2.0

r:+0.62  24.38 27.41

MESA-CO 19Wertz, Treven J5 52.68   1.0

r:+0.66  24.55 28.13

MESA-CO 20Adams, Tucker N6 x53.15

r:+0.62  25.04 28.11

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 18Westover, Summer1 299.15   9.0

BYU-UT 20Paul, Morgan A2 294.00   4.0

BYU-UT 19Cribbs, Kennedy P3 279.90   3.0

BYU-UT 21Mellow-Dopp, Morgan4 x260.45

MESA-CO 21Dixon, Brittany C5 233.45   2.0

BYU-UT 22Harries, McKaela J6 x232.65

MESA-CO 20Dahlke, Natalya E7 229.00   1.0

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MESA-CO 23Hassan, Ammar K1 366.80   9.0

BYU-UT 21Muir, Eric T2 317.90   4.0

BYU-UT 23Cooper, Morgan Z3 286.40   3.0

MESA-CO 22Macomber, Noah S4 265.25   2.0

BYU-UT 24Evans, Ryan5 259.70   1.0

MESA-CO 20Livingston, Chandler B6 236.55

MESA-CO 19Belliston, Tanner T7 x232.30

MESA-COLuna, Noah8 x214.55

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18McBratney, Katie L1 2:04.38   9.0

r:+0.76  27.38 31.38 30.0235.60

BYU-UT 19Sproul, Brynn J2 2:10.38   4.0

r:+0.53  28.20 32.28 29.9439.96

MESA-CO 20Bright, Kennedy L3 2:14.12   3.0

r:+0.62  29.33 34.43 31.5138.85

MESA-CO 18Dolloff-Holt, Sydney C4 2:16.67   2.0

r:+0.69  29.73 36.46 31.5438.94

MESA-CO 21Bryant, Ginger A5 2:17.60   1.0

r:+0.79  29.47 36.91 32.2039.02

BYU-UT 20Warnick, Alli L6 2:20.36

r:+0.70  31.16 35.22 32.7841.20

MESA-CO 21Rosen, Candice T--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Edlefsen, Tyler B1 1:52.17   9.0

r:+0.79  24.71 28.57 27.2531.64

MESA-CO 19Barrett, Matthew R2 1:58.00   4.0

r:+0.65  25.53 30.89 27.4534.13

MESA-CO 20Fell, Justin P3 2:00.94   3.0

r:+0.66  25.15 31.52 28.4135.86

MESA-CO 21Tscherner, Nico4 2:01.05   2.0

r:+0.66  25.98 29.98 28.3836.71

BYU-UT 22Murphy, Brayden J5 2:02.32   1.0

r:+0.56  26.10 31.61 28.6036.01

MESA-CO 19Bruce, Alex L6 x2:06.04

r:+0.79  26.11 30.66 30.0739.20

BYU-UT 22Anderson, Connor T7 2:12.92

r:+0.76  26.38 33.71 31.3641.47

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:31.00

Smith, Katie A 22 r:+0.19 Coker, Tiare 21

r:+0.15 Brown, Kali 20 r:+0.01 Gustafson, Gwen 19

r:+0.69  25.40 53.27 53.1625.18

24.61 52.38 24.42 52.19

AMESA-CO2 3:35.77   11.0

White, Lauren A 18 r:+0.29 Pressler, Maddie 20

r:+0.06 Brown, Davy 18 r:+0.18 Saul, Natalie 20

r:+0.66  26.11 53.55 54.4425.82

25.31 53.46 25.55 54.32

DBYU-UT3 3:37.90

Cunningham, Casey G 21 r:-0.19 Despain, Anna 19

r:+0.13 Ibanez, Tahis 17 r:+0.19 Leavitt, Addison 18

r:+0.77  26.31 54.64 53.3524.91

26.15 54.75 26.24 55.16

BMESA-CO4 3:38.34   4.0

Desmet, Abbey F 19 r:+0.17 Scott, Noel 20

r:+0.06 Anderson, Logan 19 r:+0.02 Bottai, Ruby 18

r:+0.75  26.05 54.79 55.2626.40

25.85 54.63 25.49 53.66

BBYU-UT5 x3:40.16

Gale, Leah M 18 r:+0.18 Walters, Alexa 20

r:+0.21 Skabelund, Tali 18 r:+0.18 Brimhall, Megan 19

r:+0.49  27.23 56.38 54.9025.76

25.28 53.72 26.15 55.16

CBYU-UT6 x3:42.97

Bertoldo, Lindsey E 19 r:+0.41 LeSueur, Jessica 18

r:+0.25 Zarchin, Madeline 20r:-0.20 Goodson, Becca 19

r:+0.68  26.32 54.97 55.5326.58

27.20 57.45 25.55 55.02

CMESA-CO7 x3:43.51

Rosen, Candice T 21 r:+0.12 Danielson, Tally 21

r:+0.19 Feran, Shannon 18 r:NRT De Remer, Olivia 20

r:+0.51  26.85 55.04 55.8826.43

26.08 55.51 27.11 57.08

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMESA-CO1 3:09.76   11.0

Vallee, Noah J 21 r:+0.38 Austin, Lane 19

r:+0.24 Bruce, Alex 19 r:+0.12 Elgayar, Mahmoud 22

r:+0.72  22.69 48.70 46.8321.81

22.66 47.49 22.34 46.74

BMESA-CO2 3:10.06   4.0

Minano, Zander R 19 r:+0.02 Beaver, Noah 21

r:+0.06 Rau, Torsten 21 r:+0.10 Fell, Justin 20

r:+0.66  22.67 47.88 47.7222.07

22.26 47.20 22.01 47.26

CMESA-CO3 x3:14.84

D'Orsi, Felipe 18 r:+0.27 Durin, George 19

r:-0.01 Wertz, Treven 19 r:+0.24 Usey, Bailey 21

r:+0.61  23.06 48.39 48.5622.60

22.81 48.40 23.57 49.49

ABYU-UT--- X3:03.94

Shaw, Jared A 21 r:+0.27 Dominguez, Josue 22

r:+0.10 Woods, Roger 21 r:+0.15 Stirling, Connor 22

r:+0.71  23.35 47.67 45.9821.36

21.18 45.11 21.36 45.18

BBYU-UT--- X3:08.80

Sorensen, Ryan D 23 r:+0.22 Jensen, Levi 23

r:+0.20 Walters, Jake 18 r:-0.05 Nicolas, Javier 19

r:+0.66  23.37 48.88 46.7722.16

22.30 48.02 21.76 45.13

CBYU-UT--- X3:20.65

Anderson, Connor T 22 r:+0.17 Edlefsen, Tyler 18

r:+0.18 Fisher, Tarrin 19 r:+0.12 Kramer, Ethan 21

r:+0.75  24.35 51.41 48.7323.00

50.33 23.82 50.18

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Brigham Young University 222

2. Colorado Mesa University 76

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
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Results
(Scores - Men)

1. Brigham Young University 155

2. Colorado Mesa University 142


